
PACHET RENOVARE

I.D.: 60394947

Data publicarii	26.08.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.536,98 RON - 3.536,98 RON

Descriere: electrozi 10 pachete x 96.63=966.39 teava 50x30=12 buc x113.44 =1361.34 tabla neagra 3 buc x 147.05=441.18 surub 2 cutii x 63.02 =126.05 butuc 6 buc x 37.82 =226.89 disc=9 buc x 12.61=113.45 trusa chei=1 buc x 226.05 surub 1 cut x 75.63 =75.63
